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Women / 4 / Ch K
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Lee4303
Gymtowne SSF

9.275 9.425 9.1509.100 36.950
1 3T 4 8 1 

1 

Maribel Ruiz4295
Extreme

8.950 9.175 9.3759.400 36.900
6 7 1 4 2 

2 

Eliana Wong4294
San Mateo

9.225 9.250 9.5758.700 36.750
3T 6 9 1 3 

3 

Carissa Iokua4296
Royal

8.700 9.300 9.4009.200 36.600
9 5 3 3 4 

4 

Charlotte Donaldson4300
Golden Bear

9.000 9.525 9.2258.750 36.500
5 2 6 7 5 

5 

Madison Newman4292
Airborne

8.575 9.550 8.9509.275 36.350
11T 1 2 10 6 

6 

Audrey Ramage4299
Champion

8.575 9.425 9.3008.850 36.150
11T 3T 5 6 7 

7 

Elisabeth Mendoza4293
Byers Roseville

9.225 8.700 9.5508.625 36.100
3T 10T 10 2 8 

8 

Arianna Rosaroso4304
Lee's United

9.250 9.000 8.7508.725 35.725
2 8 7T 12 9 

9 

Victoria O'Donoghue4306
USA Sports

8.850 8.900 8.9008.225 34.875
7T 9 13 11 10 

10 

Anna Counts4308
Riley's

8.350 8.375 9.0008.600 34.325
13 12 11 9 11 

11 

Skylar Chin4302
Gymtowne SSF

8.625 8.700 8.6008.300 34.225
10 10T 12 13 12 

12 

Avery Leveque4301
Clovis

8.850 7.150 9.3508.725 34.075
7T 13 7T 5 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Ch L
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Dapelo4317
Technique

8.825 9.275 9.4009.000 36.500
4T 2T 5T 3 1 

1 

Presley Backowski4307
V-Force 

8.825 9.425 9.2508.775 36.275
4T 1 9 8 2 

2 

Michala Chen4311
Airborne

8.800 9.275 9.5008.600 36.175
6 2T 12 1 3 

3 

Pheobe Navarro4313
CSC - Great Oaks

8.325 8.975 9.3509.400 36.050
13 6 1 4 4 

4 

Jasmine Medina4325
Royal

8.450 9.000 9.2759.025 35.750
10 5 4 6T 5 

5 

Lexi Belideau4323
CSC - Race

8.400 9.050 9.4258.850 35.725
11 4 7 2 6 

6 

Meelah Moore4318
Technique

8.700 8.450 9.3009.175 35.625
9 11 2 5 7 

7 

Samantha Singer4298
Marin Elite

9.050 8.175 9.2759.000 35.500
1 13 5T 6T 8 

8 

Lilly Repo4305
Gold Star

8.725 8.400 9.0259.075 35.225
8 12 3 9 9 

9 

Macy Bode4316
Redwood Coast

8.750 8.700 8.9008.800 35.150
7 10 8 12 10 

10 

Lily Pruitt4297
Black Diamond

8.875 8.900 8.7008.650 35.125
3 7 11 14 11 

11 

Casey Ojascastro4309
Pacific Edge

8.275 8.775 9.0008.725 34.775
14 9 10 10T 12 

12 

Aine Walsh4324
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.800 9.0007.900 34.650
2 8 14 10T 13 

13 

Grace Fiesel4321
Oroville

8.350 7.050 8.8508.575 32.825
12 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quincy Leong4320
San Mateo

9.400 9.550 9.7509.425 38.125
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Yang4314
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 9.475 9.6259.475 37.700
7 2 1 4 2 

2 

Jenner Akiyama4310
Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.6759.225 37.600
5 3 4 2 3 

3 

Ellen Ruskin4343
Titans

9.375 9.375 9.6509.025 37.425
3 4 7 3 4 

4 

Regan Parenti4312
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.050 9.6009.275 36.750
8 7 3 5 5 

5 

Cassidy Kelly4341
Tricks

9.300 9.000 9.4758.725 36.500
4 8 9 6 6 

6 

Adelaide McClenaghan4315
Galaxy

9.450 9.350 9.2258.400 36.425
1 5 11 11 7 

7 

Violet Ludwig4333
Golden Bear

8.725 9.150 9.2759.125 36.275
10 6 5 9T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Rodriguez4322
Gymtowne SSF

9.200 8.850 9.2758.700 36.025
6 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Sybella Perez4336
Elite

8.775 8.900 9.3008.925 35.900
9 9 8 7T 10 

10 

Taylor Arsich4342
Rodina

8.625 8.525 9.3009.050 35.500
13 13 6 7T 11 

11 

Lucy Jameson4326
AcroSports

8.675 8.550 8.9508.050 34.225
11T 12 12T 12 12 

12 

Summer Ma4328
American

8.675 8.700 8.6758.050 34.100
11T 11 12T 14 13 

13 

Katelyn Walker4332
Champion

8.500 7.700 8.7507.500 32.450
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Tamoro4340
Pacific West

9.200 9.550 9.5259.050 37.325
1T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Mina Bonitz-Tanaka4334
San Mateo

8.850 9.300 9.4759.200 36.825
4T 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Jessica Nomura4339
Pacific West

8.600 9.075 9.4509.275 36.400
10 8 1 4 3 

3 

Cynthia Lin4358
Edge

8.550 9.150 9.3759.200 36.275
11 6T 4T 6 4 

4 

Corrina Spaulding4337
Central Coast

8.700 9.325 9.0009.225 36.250
7T 3 3 10 5 

5 

Paxton Mahler4351
Champion

9.200 9.425 9.0508.375 36.050
1T 2 14 9 6 

6 

Lucia Perea4335
West Valley

8.700 9.000 9.1509.050 35.900
7T 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Jade Peraza Arista4344
GymStars Stockton

8.450 9.175 9.4258.825 35.875
13 5 9 5 8 

8 

Isabella Hinn4329
Bayshore Elite

9.200 8.500 9.5008.550 35.750
1T 13 12T 2 9 

9 

Alisia Penttila4330
CSC - Cambrianna

8.475 9.150 8.9508.950 35.525
12 6T 8 11 10 

10 

Ella Anderson4338
Extreme

8.725 8.650 8.8259.250 35.450
6 12 2 13 11 

11 

Isabelle Hunn4345
International

8.850 8.800 9.2258.550 35.425
4T 11 12T 7 12 

12 

Aida Cooney4327
American

8.650 8.475 8.8758.800 34.800
9 14 10 12 13 

13 

Rowan Barcelona4355
Gold Star

0.000 8.875 0.0008.700 17.575
14 10 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Cruz4357
Edge

9.375 9.500 9.6509.250 37.775
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Bella Esquivel4348
Bayshore Elite

9.425 8.925 9.7259.225 37.300
2 9 3 1 2 

2 

Maya Gonzales4347
Bay Island

9.150 9.175 9.2759.275 36.875
6T 4T 1 7 3 

3 

Aniela Stoneburner4354
Technique

9.350 9.175 9.4508.650 36.625
4 4T 6 5T 4 

4 

Lucy Grewohl4362
Titans

9.550 9.000 9.5758.450 36.575
1 8 10T 3 5 

5 

Avery Yang4356
Peninsula

9.000 9.075 9.1759.175 36.425
9 6 4 9 6 

6 

Genevieve Stephens4360
V-Force 

9.150 9.050 9.4508.550 36.200
6T 7 7T 5T 7 

7 

Emma Simmons4349
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.300 9.5008.025 35.550
11 2T 14 4 8 

8 

Naia Germain4346
Accel

8.450 9.300 9.2258.475 35.450
13 2T 9 8 9 

9 

Trinity Pendergraft4359
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.725 8.9008.925 35.350
10 12 5 13 10 

10 

Ana Paola Guimaraes4352
Golden Bear

8.625 8.850 9.0758.550 35.100
12 10 7T 11 11 

11 

Azari Bufford4361
Rodina

9.100 8.800 8.8008.100 34.800
8 11 13 14 12 

12 

Arielle Roark4353
Clovis

9.325 8.200 9.0008.225 34.750
5 14 12 12 13 

13 

Anna Davis4350
CSC - Cambrianna

8.300 8.675 9.1008.450 34.525
14 13 10T 10 14 

14 
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